
Fine Moving Value in Behavioral
Anomalies to Minimize Poverty

in Disadvantaged Areas
by Retno Sari Mahanani

Submission date: 26-Jan-2022 11:42PM (UTC+0700) 
Submission ID: 1863108212
File name: 112-Article_Text-552-2-10-20211202.pdf (205.97K) 
Word count: 4523
Character count: 24254



1

3

6

21



1

3

10

11

20



1

2

5

6

7

15



1

2

2

2

4

8

9

12

16



1

4

9

17

18

19



3

13

14







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Fine Moving Value in Behavioral Anomalies to Minimize
Poverty in Disadvantaged Areas
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Rheinische Friedrich-Wilhelms-
Universitat Bonn
Student Paper

Submitted to The University of Manchester
Student Paper

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

www.bio-conferences.org
Internet Source

libraryeproceeding.telkomuniversity.ac.id
Internet Source

rjoas.com
Internet Source

www.aijbm.com
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

S Sulistyono, W Kriswardhana, J B Arianto.
"Behavior Model Analysis of Pedestrians and
Cyclists Mode Selection Base on Active
Transportation on Universitas Jember
Tegalboto Campus", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

Submitted to University of San Francisco
Student Paper

Submitted to University of South Australia
Student Paper

Submitted to Queen Margaret University
College, Edinburgh
Student Paper

Submitted to CSU, Los Angeles
Student Paper

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

Nankai Business Review International, Volume
1, Issue 2 (2012-08-06)
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Nilo Legowo, Dicky Firmansyah. "Evaluation of
The Knowledge Management System In Bank
CN Using Method of Technology Acceptance
Model", 2019 International Conference on
Information Management and Technology
(ICIMTech), 2019
Publication

d-nb.info
Internet Source

escholarship.org
Internet Source

Elżbieta Sobczak, Bartosz Bartniczak, Andrzej
Raszkowski. "Implementation of the No
Poverty Sustainable Development Goal (SDG)
in Visegrad Group (V4)", Sustainability, 2021
Publication


